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2018 TASMANIAN MOTORCYCLE CLUB CHAMPIONSHIPS

ROUND 4 - SYMMONS PLAINS RACEWAY

www.computime.com.au

....................................................................................... .......................................................................................
Chief Time Keeper - Colin Rothwell Clerk of Course - Peter Woods

HISTORICS : All periods Up to 500cc / PRE-MODERN UP TO 500cc
Race 3

PROVISIONAL CLASSIFICATION
Date: 11/11/18 Started at: 13:37:41
Event: R11 Laps: 5

Weather: Fine - Sunny Starters: 11
Track: Dry Printed at: 13:45

Race  Fastest On 
Pos No Name Class Machine Laps Time  Behind Lap   Lap

1 96 Craig JOHNSTON H_500 Honda VFR 400 5 5:48.322 1:08.371 3
2 23 Matthew LONG / Michelin / Reds / Cambridge Moto PM Honda RVF 400 5 5:48.661 .339 1:08.073 3
3 74 Daniel MULHOLLAND H_500 Kawasaki ZXR 400 5 5:59.522 11.200 1:10.668 3
4 15 Mark EAGLING PM Honda VFR 400 5 6:02.810 14.488 1:11.018 2
5 500 Julian WINLOW / Hobart Motorcycles PM Honda CR 500 5 6:05.002 16.680 1:11.412 2
6 56 Tony DYKES PM Honda RVF 400 5 6:05.282 16.960 1:10.867 2
7 75 James ABEY H_500 Yamaha RDLC 350 5 6:07.800 19.478 1:12.406 2
8 6 Gavin BROOKS H_500 Honda VFR 400 5 6:07.931 19.609 1:11.681 2
9 13 Cameron ROWELL / Neon Business Services H_250 Honda CBR 250 5 6:11.365 23.043 1:12.533 3

10 175 Benjamin ABEY H_500 Yamaha RDLC 350 5 6:20.862 32.540 1:14.088 2
11 314 John KRANZ / Reds Motorcycle Repairs H_500 Kawasaki ZXR 250 5 6:20.970 32.648 1:14.533 2

Fastest Lap was 1:08.073 by Matthew LONG

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appeals.
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2018 TASMANIAN MOTORCYCLE CLUB CHAMPIONSHIPS

ROUND 4 - SYMMONS PLAINS RACEWAY

www.computime.com.au

....................................................................................... .......................................................................................
Chief Time Keeper - Colin Rothwell Clerk of Course - Peter Woods

HISTORICS : All periods Up to 500cc / PRE-MODERN UP TO 500cc
Race 3

PROVISIONAL LAP TIMES
Date: 11/11/18 Started at: 13:37:41
Event: R11 Laps: 5

Weather: Fine - Sunny Starters: 11
Track: Dry Printed at: 13:45

No Name Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Lap 4 Lap 5
6 Gavin BROOKS 1:19.984 1:11.681 1:11.925 1:11.788 1:12.553
13 Cameron ROWELL 1:18.962 1:13.049 1:12.533 1:13.286 1:13.535
15 Mark EAGLING 1:16.925 1:11.018 1:11.398 1:11.650 1:11.819
23 Matthew LONG 1:13.536 1:08.558 1:08.073 1:08.592 1:09.902
56 Tony DYKES 1:19.568 1:10.867 1:11.252 1:11.919 1:11.676
74 Daniel MULHOLLAND 1:14.754 1:10.971 1:10.668 1:11.062 1:12.067
75 James ABEY 1:17.237 1:12.406 1:12.465 1:12.727 1:12.965
96 Craig JOHNSTON 1:12.729 1:08.558 1:08.371 1:08.921 1:09.743
175 Benjamin ABEY 1:20.281 1:14.088 1:16.017 1:14.980 1:15.496
314 John KRANZ 1:20.977 1:14.533 1:14.912 1:15.523 1:15.025
500 Julian WINLOW 1:16.207 1:11.412 1:13.286 1:12.319 1:11.778

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appeals.
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2018 TASMANIAN MOTORCYCLE CLUB CHAMPIONSHIPS

ROUND 4 - SYMMONS PLAINS RACEWAY

www.computime.com.au

....................................................................................... .......................................................................................
Chief Time Keeper - Colin Rothwell Clerk of Course - Peter Woods

HISTORICS : All periods Up to 500cc / PRE-MODERN UP TO 500cc
Race 3

PROVISIONAL FASTEST LAPS SEQUENCE
Date: 11/11/18 Started at: 13:37:41
Event: R11 Laps: 5

Weather: Fine - Sunny Starters: 11
Track: Dry Printed at: 13:45

Race Fastest On
Lap Pos No Name Machine Lap  Lap

1 1 96 Craig JOHNSTON Honda VFR 400 1:12.729 1
2 1 96 Craig JOHNSTON Honda VFR 400 1:08.558 2
3 1 96 Craig JOHNSTON Honda VFR 400 1:08.371 3
3 2 23 Matthew LONG Honda RVF 400 1:08.073 3

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appeals.
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2018 TASMANIAN MOTORCYCLE CLUB CHAMPIONSHIPS

ROUND 4 - SYMMONS PLAINS RACEWAY

www.computime.com.au

....................................................................................... .......................................................................................
Chief Time Keeper - Colin Rothwell Clerk of Course - Peter Woods

HISTORICS : All periods Up to 500cc / PRE-MODERN UP TO 500cc
Race 3

PROVISIONAL LAP SHEET
Date: 11/11/18 Started at: 13:37:41
Event: R11 Laps: 5

Weather: Fine - Sunny Starters: 11
Track: Dry Printed at: 13:45

No Lap Time Gap No Lap Time Gap No Lap Time Gap
500 1:13.286 11.247 314 1:15.025 32.648

Lap 1 56 1:11.252 12.029
96 1:12.729 75 1:12.465 12.450
23 1:13.536 .807 6 1:11.925 13.932
74 1:14.754 2.025 13 1:12.533 14.886

500 1:16.207 3.478 175 1:16.017 20.728
15 1:16.925 4.196 314 1:14.912 20.764
75 1:17.237 4.508
13 1:18.962 6.233 Lap 4
56 1:19.568 6.839 96 1:08.921

6 1:19.984 7.255 23 1:08.592 .180
175 1:20.281 7.552 74 1:11.062 8.876
314 1:20.977 8.248 15 1:11.650 12.412

500 1:12.319 14.645
Lap 2 56 1:11.919 15.027

96 1:08.558 75 1:12.727 16.256
23 1:08.558 .807 6 1:11.788 16.799
74 1:10.971 4.438 13 1:13.286 19.251

500 1:11.412 6.332 175 1:14.980 26.787
15 1:11.018 6.656 314 1:15.523 27.366
75 1:12.406 8.356
56 1:10.867 9.148 Lap 5

6 1:11.681 10.378 96 1:09.743
13 1:13.049 10.724 23 1:09.902 .339

175 1:14.088 13.082 74 1:12.067 11.200
314 1:14.533 14.223 15 1:11.819 14.488

500 1:11.778 16.680
Lap 3 56 1:11.676 16.960

96 1:08.371 75 1:12.965 19.478
23 1:08.073 .509 6 1:12.553 19.609
74 1:10.668 6.735 13 1:13.535 23.043
15 1:11.398 9.683 175 1:15.496 32.540

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appeals.



November 11

���������	
���	�����	�������	���	���
���������	
���������
��������������������������������������

� �
�������!�"##$�"�%&#�����"��
&

2018 TASMANIAN MOTORCYCLE CLUB CHAMPIONSHIPS

ROUND 4 - SYMMONS PLAINS RACEWAY

www.computime.com.au

....................................................................................... .......................................................................................
Chief Time Keeper - Colin Rothwell Clerk of Course - Peter Woods

HISTORICS : All periods Up to 500cc / PRE-MODERN UP TO 500cc
Race 3

PROVISIONAL LAP CHART
Date: 11/11/18 Started at: 13:37:41
Event: R11 Laps: 5

Weather: Fine - Sunny Starters: 11
Track: Dry Printed at: 13:45

Grid 1 2 3 4 5

 96 96 96 96 96 96
23 23 23 23 23 23
74 74 74 74 74 74

500 500 500 15 15 15
2 15 15 500 500 500

15 75 75 56 56 56
75 13 56 75 75 75
13 56 6 6 6 6

175 6 13 13 13 13
314 175 175 175 175 175

56 314 314 314 314 314
6

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appeals.


